TITLE XII

SIGN-IN May 31, RE-WRITE MTG
SHEET 2018
Complete or | Update Your Contact Information
NAME COMPANY | PHONE# EMAIL ADDRESS PRESENT
Andes, Guy WSSC 240-917- guy.andes@wsscwater.com
5356
Ballentine, Tom | NAIOP 410-977- Tom.ballentine@naiop-md.org
2053
Beall, Whitney Beall & Sons 443-336- Whitney@beallservices.com
6779 \/
Bereano, Bruce
Black, Kevin WSMPA 301-926- Kevin-black@verizon.net —
7464
Brown, Annette | Verizon 410-782- e.annette.brown@verizon.com
7347
Breitschwerdt, Ferguson 410-519- whitneyb@ftcagg.com
Whitney 4400 /
Brown, Scott WGL 703-750- SSBrown@washgas.com
4389
Carroll, Jim MDE James.carroll@maryland.gov /
Clementson, MDPSC 410-767- john.clementson@maryland.gov \/
Jon 8111
Corbin, Lenny Gray & Son, 410-365- [corbin@graynson.com 1 Ve
'Inc. 4156 i
Crowley, Jim Easton Utilities jecrowley@eucmail.com
Daffar, George Utiliquest 301-399- George.Daffar@utililiquest.com
7975
Deist, Doug SIGNTRAKER 240-793- doug@signtraker.com
Tech. 1580
DiPietro MACo 410-222- Pwdip99@aacounty.org
8090
Donoho, MML 410-268- candaced@mdmunicipal.org
Candace 5514
Durbin, Linda Comcast Linda_durbin@comcast.com
Dye, Chris SIGNTRAKER 518-466- Chris.dye@Hbserives.com
6269 B
Evans, Robert Wash. Gas 703-408- revans@washgas.com
6348 L7
Feronti, Joe UsIC 443-239- JosephFeronti@ussicllc.com /
4402
Gaines, David MBIA 919-524- davisgaines@gainesandco.com
5335 /
Gainer, Walter | AUC 443-755- jlarkins@wfwilson.net
8720
Garner, Jeff MML 301-934- jgarner@townoflaplata.org

8421




Graf, Lori MBIA lgraf@marylandbuilders.org
Gregory, Deidre | SHA 443-572- dgregory2@sha.state.md.us
9268
Haines, Marc BGE 443-324- Marc.haines@bge.com
0371
Hamilton, Tim Columbia Gas 301-964- nhamilt@n.source.com /
9117
Hamrick, Mark Verizon 410-610- mark.a.hamrick@verizon.com —
1371 i
Harner, Mike Balt. County 410-887- mharner@baltimorecountymd.gov \/
1838
Hastings, Tom OCCLS, Inc. 410-782- thastings@occls.com L+
2034
Healy, Vince Verizon 301-791- vincent.c.healy@verizon.com /
5690 |
Herrera, Montgomery 240-777- mitsuko.herrera@montgomerymaryland.gov
Mitsuko County 2928
House, Tammy Comcast 301-343- tammy_house@comcast.com
2536
Hurley, Lisa SMECO 410-535- Lisa.Hurley@smeco.coop
9403 A&
Israel, Tom Dominion 203-329- Tom.Israel.dom.com 1/'
Trans. 1849
Jackson, Bill SHAA 443-324- Wijackson2@sha.state.md.us
7835 '
Johnson, PinPoint li@pinpointunderground.com
Lawrence
Kaptein, Tim Comer Const. 443-807- tkaptein@comerconstruction.com ——
A
8483
Kerfoot, Rick Comcast 410-241- Richard_Kerfoot@comcast.com
3703
Keyser, Steve CHPK 302-538- SKEYSER@chpk.com
8415 %
Looney, Sean Comcast 410-458- Sean_looney@comcast.com
6337
Martin, Kelli 0CC, Inc. 410-782- kmaartin@occinc.com
2030
McCadden, BGE 443-463- Charles.Mccadden@hbge.com
Charlie 1200
Mehu, Natasia MACo 410-269- NMehu@mdcounties.org
0043
Neal, Tamara WGL 703-750- tneal@washgas.com
4495 TI\(
Parks, Dora MISS UTILITY 410-782- DParks@missutility.net ' )
2026
Parron, Sean Pepco 290-882- SLParran@pepco.com
6499
Patel, Satish WSSC 410-206- Satish.patel @wsscwater.com
8559
Peck, Jim MML 410-268- jimp@mdmunicipal.org

5512




Phillips, Erik Utiliquest 443-324- erik.phillips@uiiliquest.com
7835
Pope, Dominic Gaines & Co. 443-386- dpope@gainesandco.com
1383
Ratliff, Chris Lambert Cable | 846-625- Chris.ratliff@lambertcable.com
5814
Ravindiran, ATM rravindiran@atmengineering.com
Ranjith Engineering
Rasenblum, A. MBIA 301-776- arosenblum@marylandbuilders.org
6211
Ruddo, Matt One Call 410-782- matt@missutility.net
Concepts 2025
Seymour, John WSMPA 240-372- jseymour@rivoight.com
0308
Shelton, lo B. Frank Joy 240-417- jshselton@bfjoy.com
0200
Simmons, Brian | OCC 410-782- bsimmons@occinc.com b
2101 Ef/
Small, Charles | WSMPA 301-926- //’/
7464 L/
Smith, Ken BGE 410-470- kenneth.smith@hge.com V
1675
Smith, Thurman | Utiliquest 203-926- thurman.smith@utiliquest.com
0639
Spriggs, Diane WSSC 301-704- Diane.Spriggs@wsscwater.com
0208 L—,
Swauger, Calvin | Columbia Gas 301-268- clswauger@n.source.com \/
9452 . v
Taylor, Susan Verizon 410-269- susan.d.taylor@verizon.com M
6654
Taylor, Brian Easton Utilities | 410-924- BTaylor@eucmail.com
5692
Taylor, Bucky PWCA 301-350- talorutilities@comcast.net
4400
Vogel, Juan Utiliquest 703-929- Juan.Vogel@ utiliquest.com
9710
Weath, Fred MWPHCL 301-343- mystical.plumber@comcast.net
9868
Welling, Sherry | Gray & Son 410-771- Swelling@graynson.com
4311
Wilson, Walter | Montgomery 240-777- walter.wilson@montgomerycountymd.gov
Co. 6759
Woolbright, WSSC Kevin.woolbright@wsscwater.com
Kevin
Zektick, Barbara | MACo 443-415- bzektick@mdcounties.org
7640
Baows, e | NS0 5012068151 | Legn. Banut Cusscnatee Lowm v




